








 
Public Health Trust 
Nominating Council  

March 4, 2015 
Prepared by: Maryse Fontus   

EXHIBITS LIST 

 

NO. DATE ITEM # DESCRIPTION 

1 3/4/15  Agenda 

2 3/4/15  Attendance Sheet 

3 3/4/15  Minutes of September 23, 2014 Meeting 

4 3/4/15  Minutes of October 8, 2014 

5 3/4/15  Application from Mr. Ronald Frazier 

6 3/4/15  Application from Mr. Kareem Brantley 

7 3/4/15  Questionnaire for candidates 

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

16    

17    

18    

19    

20    
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